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Spielbericht

Dietz,Florian
Weber,Benedikt
Sprengel,Rainer
Seidel,Arne Christian
Schlosser,Justin
Bergmann,Marcus
Schmidt, Thomas
Bosken,Christian
9 Hentschel,Uwe

10 Ritter,Uwe

11 Wolke,Ralf

12 Kern,René

13 Branditz,Heiko

14 Kluge, Tim

15 Schlosser,Ralph
16 Rohn,Volker

17 Bockelmann,Frank
18 Madel,Detlef

19 Erl,Kiran

20 Ducke,Jan
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(c)CLM 2008-2024
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1846
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1794
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1671
1638
1559
1553
1498
1470
1399
1361

Landesliga B 2022/2023 2022/2023

Runde 8 Paarung 4 am 02. April 2023 09:00 Uhr

Reideburger SV 90 Halle

TSV Elbe Aken 1863

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Vieten,Mario

2 Schroder,Frank

3 Schmidtke,Olaf

4 Ludwig,Hendrik
5 Bohm, Florian

6 Stiehl,Volker

7 Bertz,Siegfried

8 Pechmann,Michael
9 Lelimann,Jannes
10 Schmidt,Wolfgang
11 Reif,Lothar

12 Jablonski,Christopher
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